Coppa Placci | 2000

procyclingstats.com

02/09/2000 | 200km | 52 starting
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REBELLIN Davide
FERRIGATO Andrea
GLOMSER Gerrit
SACCHI Fabio
BETTINI Paolo
MISSAGLIA Gabriele
NARDELLO Daniele
CAUCCHIOLI Pietro
SIMEONI Filippo
ZBERG Markus
MORI Massimiliano
AXELSSON Niklas
MURN Uro$

FOIS Valentino
BALIANI Fortunato
MIHOLJEVIC Vladimir
GIORDANI Leonardo
RIGHI Daniele
MAZZANTI Luca
VOIGT Jens

PINOTTI Marco
PUGLIOLI Mirko
DELLA SANTA Stefano
TONUCCI Davide
PANTANI Marco

ITA19710809
ITA19690901
AUT19750401
ITA19740522
ITA19740401
ITA19700724
ITA19720802
ITA19750828
ITA19710817
SUI19740627
ITA19740108
SWE19720515
SL019750209
ITA19730923
ITA19740706
CRO19740118
ITA19770527
ITA19760328
ITA19740204
GER19710917
ITA19760225
ITA19730816
ITA19670522
ITA19741007
ITA19700113
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BARONTI Alessandro
RECINELLA Graziano
KOKORINE Vitali
STADELMANN René
MALBERTI Fabio
COPPOLILLO Michele
CATTAI Stefano
ZANETTE Denis
SIMON Francois
DONATI Massimo
GIANETTI Mauro
PIOVACCARI Giusvan
LUNGHI Denis
BARTOLI Michele
MASON Oscar
CASAGRANDE Francesco
FRATTINI Cristiano
TONETTI Gianluca
SERPELLINI Marco
GASPERONI Cristian
BARBERO Sergio
MERCKX Axel
ZBERG Beat
CELESTINO Mirko

ITA19670604
ITA19750714
RUS19750103
SUI19740129
ITA19761116
ITA19670717
ITA19671129
ITA19700323
FRA19681028
ITA19670118
SUI19640316
ITA19730907
ITA19760121
ITA19700527
ITA19750525
ITA19700914
ITA19730417
ITA19670421
ITA19720814
ITA19701015
ITA19690117
BEL19720808
SUI19710510
ITA19740319



